Pin classe 4

Bande réfléchissante 460 x 100 mm
rethioflex blanc

Référence

630 028-51
630 028-48
630 028-45

630 028-01

Rondino

rue de l'industrie

Z.. du Champ de Mars
42600 SAVIGNEUX
@ 0477962981

N info@rondino.fr

www.rondino.fr

Section

140 x 140 mm
140 x 140 mm
140 x 140 mm

140 x 140 mm

Hauteur

hors sol

800 mm

1000 mm

1000 /1100 mm

1200 mm

@

FABRIQUE
EN FRANCE

1200

100

INSTALLATION

Livré monté

Fixation par scellement des appuis bois

19Kg
16 Kg
126 Kg

126 Kg

Particularité

Fixation U60

Pointe diamant

Chanfrein

20/20 mm

20/20 mm

20/20 mm

20/20 mm
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